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10,7
10,5
9,75

9,5
8,89

8,7

7,55

9,08

8,7
8,53
8,37
7,02
6,92

6,7

6,6

10,6
10,2
10
9,5
9,47
9,4
8,72

8,43

12,65
12,45
12,2
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Wynik Kategoria

K 16-19

K 20+

K Do 11

K12-15

M 16-19

Nr startowy

71

39

40

53

52

54

12

16

60

24

22

67

74

36

27

18

55

61

97

58

62

104

105

108

45

72

107

65

44

86

IMIE

JULIA
KINGA
WERONIKA
KATARZYNA
JULIA

PATRYCJA

KINGA

ALICIA
ANTONINA
GABRIELA
AMELIA
ZUZANNA
ZUZANNA
ALICIA

KAROLINA

KAROLINA
MARYSIA
JULIA
ALICIA
Matylda
JULIA
NATALIA

PAULINA

Karol
Mateusz
Piotr
MATEUSZ
TOMASZ
Mateusz
MICHAL
BOGDAN

JAKUB

NAZWISKO

KOWALCZYK
PRUSINSKA
KUSMIERCZY
ZGLEIC
GRADZKA

SZCZESNA

TOMCZAK

BOZOMANSKA
DZIELAK
MILEWSKA
ZYSK
HINCZEWSKA
KORSAK
DABROWSKA

CHOROMANSKA

KOSNIK
SZABLOWSKA
KAWA

WALC
Szatkowska
CHELCHOWSKA
ZIELINSKA

TRZCINSKA

Macioch
Augustyniak
Przytuta
ROSTKOWSKI
KOPKA

Krejszeff
BRODACKI
BIALOBRZEWSKI

TYMINSKI
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Wynik Kategoria Nr startowy IMIE NAZWISKO
10,5 21 FILIP KIERNOZEK
M Do 11
9 32 MATEUSZ ZIEBA
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